
Figured dimensions only are to be taken from this drawing. All
dimensions are to be checked on site before any work is put in hand.
Where applicable this drawing must be read in conjunction with additional
information prepared by Fletcher Crane Ltd and/ or others.
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Existing Schedule of Accomm - Gross GIA
Name

Basement
Ground Floor
First Floor
Second Floor

Area m²
36

327
168
34

565 m²

Class E
36.0 m2 ±0.000

+8.100

Class E

Class E

Class E

Delapidated
Building

Delapidated
Building

Class E

Class E

Class E Studio Apartment
33.6 m2

17(00) Existing Schedule by Use
#

01
02
03
04

Zone Name
Class E
Class E
Class E
Studio Apartment

Area m²
120
166
245
34

565 m²

1 Basement 1:500 2 Ground Floor 1:500 3 First Floor 1:500 4 Second Floor 1:500

5 Key 1:750


