

	17(00) Existing Schedule by Use	
#	Zone Name	Area m²
01	Class E	120
02	Class E	166
03	Class E	245
04	Studio Apartment	34
		565 m²

Existing Schedule of Accomm - Gross GIA		
Name	Area m²	
Basement	36	
Ground Floor	327	
First Floor	168	
Second Floor	34	
	565 m²	



Fletcher Crane Architects Ltd

3-4 Home Park Parade, Hampton Wick, Kingston upon Thames, Surrey, KT

T +44 (0)20 8977 4693

www.fletchercranearchitects.com

Figured dimensions only are to be taken from this drawing. All dimensions are to be checked on site before any work is put in hand. Where applicable this drawing must be read in conjunction with additional information prepared by Fletcher Crane Ltd and/ or others.

Scale: 1:500, 1:750

Rev Description Drawn Checked Date Drawn

Job title
Hampton Wick High Street

Drawing title
Schedule of Accommodation - Existing

Job No Drawing No Status: Rev
1911 SK 004

